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| Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
01/02/2022 Tuesday MC5301:Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms
04/02/2022 Friday MC5105:Advanced Database Technology
07/02/2022 Monday MC5106:Object Oriented Software Engineering
11/02/2022 Friday MAJ5101:Matrices, Probability and Statistics
16/02/2022 Wednesday MC5108:Research Methodology and Intellectual Property Rights
| Semester Session: 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
03/02/2022 Thursday MC5107:Python Programming
Il Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
02/02/2022 Wednesday MC5019:Advances in Operating Systems
02/02/2022 Wednesday MC5020:Digital Image Processing
02/02/2022 Wednesday MC5018:Software Quality and Testing
02/02/2022 Wednesday MC5017:E Learning
02/02/2022 Wednesday MC5016:Agile Methodologies
02/02/2022 Wednesday MC5003:Software Project Management
08/02/2022 Tuesday MC5206:Internet Programming
14/02/2022 Monday MC5208:Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
17/02/2022 Thursday MC5207:Cloud Computing Technologies
01/03/2022 Tuesday MC5210:Cyber Security
03/03/2022 Thursday MC5209:Mobile Application Development
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111 Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
03/02/2022 Thursday MC5308:Accounting and Financial Management for Application Development
09/02/2022 Wednesday MC5306:Data Science
10/02/2022 Thursday MC5038:Business Data Analytics
10/02/2022 Thursday MC5037:0rganizational Behavior
10/02/2022 Thursday MC5036:Marketing Management
10/02/2022 Thursday MC5035:Professional Ethics in IT
10/02/2022 Thursday MC5034:Operations Research
10/02/2022 Thursday MC5033:Data Visualization Techniques
15/02/2022 Tuesday MC5030:Software Architecture
15/02/2022 Tuesday MC5032:Data Mining and Data Warehousing Techniques
15/02/2022 Tuesday MC5031:Digital Forensics
15/02/2022 Tuesday MC5029:Information Retrieval Techniques
15/02/2022 Tuesday MC5028:Bio Inspired Computing
15/02/2022 Tuesday MC5027:Social Network Analytics
18/02/2022 Friday MC5026:Microservices and Devops
18/02/2022 Friday MC5022:C# and .NET programming
18/02/2022 Friday MC5024:Web Design
18/02/2022 Friday MC5023:Wireless Networking
18/02/2022 Friday MC5021:Compiler Optimization Techniques
18/02/2022 Friday: MC5025:Network Programming and-Security
02/03/2022 Wednesday MC5307:Embedded Systems and Internet of Things
04/03/2022 Friday MC5042:Deep Learning
04/03/2022 Friday MC5040:Advances in Networking
04/03/2022 Friday MC5039:Cryptocurrency and Blockchain Technologies
04/03/2022 Friday MC5043:Big Data Processing
04/03/2022 Friday MC5041:Soft Computing Techniques
04/03/2022 Friday MC5044:Natural Language Processing
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